Made in Germany
and
Status: 03/2026
Labeling heads for
precise insert labeling
3
ROXI labeling heads
for label webs running as fast as 30 m/min

Labeling head components If order implies components of labeling heads been assembled ex factory,
item numbers are added by .250. In cases of separate delivery, .001 is added.
Type code	 D410   H   124   L   M
Maximum roll diameters
                             410 mm
 Installation  vertical V
                    horizontal H
Motoric
L to the left
R to the right
 62 mm    Maximum
124 mm   roll diameter
186 mm
Pos. Item no. Designation
3.1 6130774.xxx IXOR+ 60 L base unit
3.2 6130776.xxx IXOR+ 120 L base unit
3.3 6130778.xxx IXOR+ 180 L base unit
Pos. Item no. Designation
3.8 6130974.xxx IXOR+ 60 L M base unit
3.9 6130976.xxx IXOR+ 120 L M base unit
3.10 6130978.xxx IXOR+ 180 L M base unit
Pos. Item no. Designation
3.8 6130975.xxx IXOR+ 60 R M base unit
3.9 6130977.xxx IXOR+ 120 R M base unit
3.10 6130979.xxx IXOR+ 180 R M base unit
IXOR+ 50 base units
IXOR+ 75/120 base units
Pos. Item no. Designation
3.1 6130775.xxx IXOR+ 60 R base unit
3.2 6130777.xxx IXOR+ 120 R base unit
3.3 6130779.xxx IXOR+ 180 R base unit
Labels provided to the right
Labels provided to the right